Binkley Real Estate '25

[1] o04/16/25 8-16 7-17 6-18 9-15 5-19 1-2 12-22 11-13 3-21 4-20 10-14
2 04/23/25 8-17 2-22 9-16 1-3 6-19 7-18 10-15 5-20 12-13 11-14 4-21
3 04/30/25 10-16 2-3 12-14 7-19 11-15 14 6-20 5-21 8-18 13-22 9-17
4 05/07/25 2-4 10-17 7-20 12-15 9-18 6-21 8-19 11-16 13-14 3-22 1-5
5 05/14/25 9-19 7-21 1-6 10-18 12-16 11-17 3-4 8-20 14-22 2-5 13-15
6 05/21/25 14-15 2-6 12-17 4-22 11-18 3-5 8-21 10-19 13-16 9-20 1-7
7 05/28/25 4-5 15-22 9-21 1-8 14-16 10-20 2-7 3-6 11-19 12-18 13-17
8 06/04/25 5-22 15-16 2-8 10-21 13-18 14-17 12-19 3-7 4-6 1-9 11-20
9 06/11/25 15-17 3-8 4-7 5-6 1-10 13-19 11-21 12-20 2-9 14-18 16-22

10 06/18/25 5-7 15-18 3-9 16-17 2-10 6-22 4-8 1-11  12-21 14-19 13-20

11 06/25/25 Position Round

12 07/02/25 14-21 4-10 16-19 3-11 2-12 15-20 1-13 5-9 7-22 17-18 6-8
13 07/09/25 6-9 16-20 5-10 4-11 3-12 15-21 18-22 1-14 17-19 2-13 7-8
14 07/16/25 7-9 6-10 18-19 16-21 3-13 17-20 1-15 8-22 5-11 4-12 2-14
15 07/23/25 6-11 19-22 4-13 5-12 8-9 3-14 1-16 2-15 18-20 17-21 7-10
16 07/30/25 19-20 18-21 1-17 5-13 4-14 9-22 2-16 6-12 8-10 7-11 3-15
17 08/06/25 1-18 19-21 4-15 6-13 20-22 8-11 5-14 2-17 9-10 7-12 3-16
18 08/13/25 10-22 9-11 20-21 6-14 7-13 4-16 3-17 2-18 1-19 5-15 8-12
19 08/20/25 3-18 8-13 21-22 2-19 1-20 9-12 10-11 7-14 5-16 6-15 4-17

20 08/27/25 3-19 5-17 8-14 2-20 6-16 9-13 10-12 4-18 7-15 1-21  11-22

21 09/03/25 11-12 9-14 10-13 4-19 8-15 5-18 3-20 7-16 6-17 1-22 2-21

22 09/10/25 Position Round

23  09/17/25 Fun Night

** Do not be afraid to double check with your opponents to make sure their time
is right and if they still plan on being on time at the course.

Subs: Matt Johnson

Patrick Murphy
Tim Stewart
Doug Riggle

(937) 407-3686
(419) 230-7313
(419) 303-4454
(859) 415-7438

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

Team 14

Team 15

Team 16

Team 17

Team 18

Team 19

Team 20

Team 21

Team 22

Michelle Zirkle
Jerry Hight
Rick Nuthman
Jim Weeks
Dan Tuttle
Steve Taylor
John Greely
Gary Sanford
Ed Nolte
Brian Sharp
Tyler Neal
Harold Neal

Mike Harnishfeger

Ed Prater
Richard Gandee
Roger Gandee

Preston Cummings

Jacob Valenti
Steve Shaffer
Jake Miller
Scott Nawman
Tom Clayton
Dave Tuttle
John Jacobs
Gilbert Fox
Jeff Kaufman
Joey Buchanan
Mark Stumbaugh
Adam Stump
Drew Jennings
Matt Dee

Chris Pauff
Drew Miracle
Eric Chivington
Doug Davis
Terry Bicknell
Scott Washam
Nick Faccenda
Josiah Simpson
Jay Riepenhoff
Nick Butler
Bob Riepenhoff
Jacob Judy
Jerrod Nolte

(937) 935-3098
(419) 302-2442
(937) 361-6507
(937) 935-4392
(419) 302-5063
(419) 979-8490
(567) 204-1734
(419) 204-9138
(419) 230-3842
(419) 235-2683
(567) 204-9946
(419) 230-8467
(419) 235-0137
(419) 305-2633
(937) 710-7901
(937) 935-2800
(419) 296-8519
(567) 204-0360
(419) 303-6323
(419) 236-8561
(419) 204-7988
(740) 341-1591
(419) 860-2158
(419) 303-7890
(419) 204-8506
(402) 214-3102
(567) 328-6099
(419) 235-4306
(419) 303-8791
(419) 302-3667
(419) 234-3947
(567) 250-4641
(567) 204-8407
(567) 204-6696
(419) 234-3870
(419) 235-4678
(419) 230-2787
(419) 302-4864
(419) 302-6462
(419) 365-6537
(419) 303-5186
(419) 303-4784
(567) 712-0811
(567) 712-0358

4:00

4:00

5:00

4:50

4:30

5:00

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:15

4:30

5:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

5:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

5:15



