

## Binkley Real Estate '25

[1]	04/16/25	8-16	7-17	6-18	9-15	5-19	1-2	12-22	11-13	3-21	4-20	10-14	Team 1	Michelle Zirkle	(937) 935-3098	4:00
2	04/23/25	8-17	2-22	9-16	1-3	6-19	7-18	10-15	5-20	12-13	11-14	4-21		Jerry Hight	(419) 302-2442	
3	04/30/25	10-16	2-3	12-14	7-19	11-15	1-4	6-20	5-21	8-18	13-22	9-17	Team 2	Rick Nuthman	(937) 361-6507	4:00
4	05/07/25	2-4	10-17	7-20	12-15	9-18	6-21	8-19	11-16	13-14	3-22	1-5		Jim Weeks	(937) 935-4392	
5	05/14/25	9-19	7-21	1-6	10-18	12-16	11-17	3-4	8-20	14-22	2-5	13-15	Team 3	Dan Tuttle	(419) 302-5063	5:00
6	05/21/25	14-15	2-6	12-17	4-22	11-18	3-5	8-21	10-19	13-16	9-20	1-7		Steve Taylor	(419) 979-8490	
7	05/28/25	4-5	15-22	9-21	1-8	14-16	10-20	2-7	3-6	11-19	12-18	13-17	Team 4	John Greely	(567) 204-1734	4:50
8	06/04/25	5-22	15-16	2-8	10-21	13-18	14-17	12-19	3-7	4-6	1-9	11-20		Gary Sanford	(419) 204-9138	
9	06/11/25	15-17	3-8	4-7	5-6	1-10	13-19	11-21	12-20	2-9	14-18	16-22	Team 5	Ed Nolte	(419) 230-3842	4:30
10	06/18/25	5-7	15-18	3-9	16-17	2-10	6-22	4-8	1-11	12-21	14-19	13-20		Brian Sharp	(419) 235-2683	
11	06/25/25	Position Round											Team 6	Tyler Neal	(567) 204-9946	5:00
12	07/02/25	14-21	4-10	16-19	3-11	2-12	15-20	1-13	5-9	7-22	17-18	6-8		Harold Neal	(419) 230-8467	
13	07/09/25	6-9	16-20	5-10	4-11	3-12	15-21	18-22	1-14	17-19	2-13	7-8	Team 7	Mike Harnishfeger	(419) 235-0137	4:00
14	07/16/25	7-9	6-10	18-19	16-21	3-13	17-20	1-15	8-22	5-11	4-12	2-14		Ed Prater	(419) 305-2633	
15	07/23/25	6-11	19-22	4-13	5-12	8-9	3-14	1-16	2-15	18-20	17-21	7-10	Team 8	Richard Gandee	(937) 710-7901	4:30
16	07/30/25	19-20	18-21	1-17	5-13	4-14	9-22	2-16	6-12	8-10	7-11	3-15		Roger Gandee	(937) 935-2800	
17	08/06/25	1-18	19-21	4-15	6-13	20-22	8-11	5-14	2-17	9-10	7-12	3-16	Team 9	Preston Cummings	(419) 296-8519	4:30
18	08/13/25	10-22	9-11	20-21	6-14	7-13	4-16	3-17	2-18	1-19	5-15	8-12		Jacob Valenti	(567) 204-0360	
19	08/20/25	3-18	8-13	21-22	2-19	1-20	9-12	10-11	7-14	5-16	6-15	4-17	Team 10	Steve Shaffer	(419) 303-6323	4:00
20	08/27/25	3-19	5-17	8-14	2-20	6-16	9-13	10-12	4-18	7-15	1-21	11-22		Jake Miller	(419) 236-8561	
21	09/03/25	11-12	9-14	10-13	4-19	8-15	5-18	3-20	7-16	6-17	1-22	2-21	Team 11	Scott Nawman	(419) 204-7988	4:15
22	09/10/25	Position Round												Tom Clayton	(740) 341-1591	
23	09/17/25	Fun Night											Team 12	Dave Tuttle	(419) 860-2158	4:30
														John Jacobs	(419) 303-7890	
													Team 13	Gilbert Fox	(419) 204-8506	5:00
														Jeff Kaufman	(402) 214-3102	
													Team 14	Joey Buchanan	(567) 328-6099	4:30
														Mark Stumbaugh	(419) 235-4306	
													Team 15	Adam Stump	(419) 303-8791	4:30
														Drew Jennings	(419) 302-3667	
													Team 16	Matt Dee	(419) 234-3947	4:30
														Chris Pauff	(567) 250-4641	
													Team 17	Drew Miracle	(567) 204-8407	5:00
														Eric Chivington	(567) 204-6696	
													Team 18	Doug Davis	(419) 234-3870	4:00
														Terry Bicknell	(419) 235-4678	
													Team 19	Scott Washam	(419) 230-2787	5:00
														Nick Faccenda	(419) 302-4864	
													Team 20	Josiah Simpson	(419) 302-6462	4:00
														Jay Riepenhoff	(419) 365-6537	
													Team 21	Nick Butler	(419) 303-5186	5:00
														Bob Riepenhoff	(419) 303-4784	
													Team 22	Jacob Judy	(567) 712-0811	5:15
														Jerrod Nolte	(567) 712-0358	

\*\* Do not be afraid to double check with your opponents to make sure their time is right and if they still plan on being on time at the course.

Subs: Matt Johnson (937) 407-3686  
 Patrick Murphy (419) 230-7313  
 Tim Stewart (419) 303-4454  
 Doug Riggle (859) 415-7438